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Darren James Bell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Darren James Bell
Postcode GL516TQ

Date of birth July 1972

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
DIS HEALTH AND FITNESS LIMITED

DIS ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
CDM DUCTWORK LIMITED

D.I.S. LIMITED

DESIGN INSTALLATION SERVICE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15405590

11053906
04042337
02287363
01102229

916922018
Honours
Number 916922018
Address Midway House Herrick Way
Staverton Technology Park
Cheltenham
Gloucestershire
United Kingdom
Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Newly 11/01/2024 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 08/11/2017 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 01/08/2017 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 01/04/2016 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 01/04/2012 Director
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